
14/10/22 

Hamilton College Term Dates 2023/2024 

Term 1 (Autumn)  

Thursday 10 August 2023 Leadership Day 

Monday 14 August 2023 Inset 1 

Tuesday 15 August 2023 Inset 2 

Wednesday 16 August 2023 Inset 3 

Thursday 17 August 2023 Pupils Return 

Friday 22 - 25 September 2023 September Holiday Weekend 

Monday 16 – 20 October 2023 October Holiday Break 

Monday 27 November 2023 St Andrew’s Holiday 

Thursday 21 December 2023 Last day of term 

Term 2 (Spring) 

Monday 08 January 2024 Inset 4 

Tuesday 09 January 2024 Pupils Return 

Monday 12 – 16 February 2024 February Holiday Break 

Thursday 28 March 2024 Last day of term 

Term 3 (Summer) 

Monday 15 April 2024 Inset 5 

Tuesday 16 April 2024 Pupils Return 

 06 May 2024 Bank Holiday 

Friday 24 May – 27 May 2024 May Holiday Weekend 

Tuesday 18 June 2024 End of term 

Monday 


